
Pachet consumabile utilaje forestiere

I.D.: 44889282

Data publicarii	17.12.19	Coduri CPV	16800000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 326,05 RON - 326,05 RON

Descriere: furtun - 14,29 lei - sorb - 15,97 lei - ulei lant 1L - 10buc x 10,08 = 100,80 lei - ulei amestec 0,5L - 4buc x 13,45 lei = 53,80 lei - lant 1,6 325 33+2D - 2buc x 58,82 = 117,64 lei - pile - 4buc x 5,88 = 23,52 lei
